10000000003

/Danue	nataria Nama	
(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
		•
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone f	(#)
, ,	·	•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	F 4'4 B1	,
(Busine	ess Entity Name	•)
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JUL 3 0 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



800183643828

07/29/10--01003--014 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations 3-OAK, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Tammy A. Paterson Name of Person Firm/Company 4022 Westminster Road Address Sebring, Florida 33875 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Tammy A. Paterson 385-8388 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: **□**\$125.00 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fee & **□**\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	3-OA	NK, LLC
(Mı	ust end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ad		ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office A		Mailing Address:
4022 Westminster Road		4022 Westminster Road
Sebring, FL 33875		Sebring, FL 33875
	ompany cannot serve as	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.)
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration Florida street addr	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration Florida street addr Tammy A. Pater	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are: rson Name
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration Florida street addrammy A. Pater 4022 Westmins	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are: rson Name
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration Florida street address Tammy A. Pater 4022 Westmins Flor	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are: rson Name ster Road rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as active Florida registration Florida street addrammy A. Pater 4022 Westmins	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another on.) ress of the registered agent are: rson Name

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

THE SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Me	ember
MGRM	Tammy A. Paterson
	4022 Westminster Road
	Sebring, FL 33875
MGRM	Clark G. Paterson
	4022 Westminster Road
	Sebring, FL 33875
MGRM	William P. Chavis Jr.
111011111	1425 Iris Ave.
	Sebring, FL 33875
	ner than the date of filing: July 26, 2010 (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accord of this do	lance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury acts stated herein are true.)
	Tammy A. Paterson
	Tuned or printed name of ciunes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)